Fiber Cleavers
A LANscape® Solutions Product
FBC-001
The least expensive of all Corning Cable Systems cleavers,
the FBC-001 is adequate (≤ 2°) for cleaving fiber ends for
OTDR access (through a lab splice or XYZ stage), multimode
and single-mode mechanical splicing, and UniCam® Connector
installation.

the properties of their respective owners. Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2001, 2005 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved.
Published in the USA. LAN-339-EN / May 2005 / pdf
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FBC-001
FBC-001 Fiber Cleaver, Score & Snap
FBC-006
FBC-006 Precision Diamond Cleaver primarily used with X7 Series splicers
FBC-006-01 Replacement Diamond Blade for FBC-006 cleaver
FBC-006-05 3 mm Fiber Guide for FBC-006 cleaver
FBC-006-07 Fiber Guides for buffer tube fan-outs and OptiStrip™ Buffered Fiber
FBC-006F Cleaver designed specifically for use with the FuseLite® 2 fusion splicer
FBC-005
FBC-005 High Precision Diamond Cleaver
FBC-005-01 Replacement Diamond Blade for FBC-005 cleaver
FBC-005-07 FBC-005 Spring Replacement Tool
FBC-005-08 FBC-005 Replacement Springs (10/pack)
FBC-012
FBC-012 High Performance Cleaver
TKT-012-2F High Performance FBC-012 Cleaver with 1- and 2-fiber handlers;
cleaves one or two fibers to the exact length for UniCam® Connector installation
HANDLER-012-2F 2-Fiber Handler for FBC-012 cleaver; cleaves two fibers to the exact length for
UniCam MT-RJ Connector installation
HANDLER-012-1F One-Fiber Handler for FBC-012 cleaver; cleaves to the exact length for UniCam Connector
installation
Accessories
Handler-250 Fiber Handler Set for single 250 µm coated fiber, for FBC-012
Handler-900 Fiber Handler Set for single 900 µm coated fiber, for FBC-012
Handler-02 Fiber Handler Set for 2-fiber ribbon, for FBC-012
Handler-04 Fiber Handler Set for 4-fiber ribbon, for FBC-012
Handler-06 Fiber Handler Set for 6-fiber ribbon, for FBC-012
Handler-08 Fiber Handler Set for 8-fiber ribbon, for FBC-012
Handler-12 Fiber Handler Set for 12-fiber ribbon (standard width recommended with Corning Cable Systems,
Lucent or Alcatel ribbon), for FBC-012
Handler Set Fiber Handler Set, contains Handler-250, -900, -02, -04, -06, -08 and -12, for FBC-012
Handler-12 Wide Fiber Handler Set for wide 12-fiber ribbons (wide set recommended for Corning Cable Systems,
Pirelli, Sumitomo or ribbonized fibers), for FBC-012
FBC-012-01 Replacement Blade for FBC-012